

Bid Tabulation Form

2019-361 Road Resurfacing, Pulverizing, Cold Planing and Structure Adjustment

DPW

May 22, 2019 at 2:00 PM

Project 1 Item	Quantity	Unit	Massachusetts Broken Stone		P.J. Keating		P.J. Albert	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Asphalt Resurfacing	7,500	Tons	\$ 73.74	\$ 553,050.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 585,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 570,000.00
Asphalt Berms	20,000	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 85,000.00
Asphalt Sidewalk	1,000	Tons	\$ 135.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk (Monolithic)	200	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk (**w Granite)	200	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
Granite Curbing	500	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00
Concrete Handicap Ramps	8	Each	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
Cold Plane	33,333	SY	\$ 1.89	\$ 62,999.37	\$ 3.45	\$ 114,998.85	\$ 2.80	\$ 93,332.40
Manhole Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Manhole Rebuild	10	Vert Ft	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Catch Basin Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Water Gate Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
Police Details	1	LS		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00
		Total		\$ 882,199.37		\$ 973,898.85		\$ 969,582.40

**Do Not include cost of granite

Project 2 Item	Quantity	Unit	Massachusetts Broken Stone		P.J. Keating		P.J. Albert	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Asphalt Resurfacing	10,000	Tons	\$ 72.74	\$ 727,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 740,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 760,000.00
Asphalt Berms	20,000	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 85,000.00
Asphalt Sidewalk	1,000	Tons	\$ 135.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk (Monolithic)	200	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk (**w Granite)	200	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00
Granite Curbing	500	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00
Concrete Handicap Ramps	8	Each	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
Pulverize	33,333	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 99,999.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 68,332.65	\$ 3.20	\$ 106,665.60
Manhole Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 435.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Manhole Rebuild	10	Vert Ft	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Catch Basin Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
Water Gate Adjustment	10	Each	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
Police Details	1	LS		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00
		Total		\$ 1,096,199.00		\$ 1,019,232.65		\$ 1,168,915.60

Totals

\$ 1,978,398.37

\$ 1,993,131.50

\$ 2,138,498.00